
2022-23 PTSA School & Grade Representatives

DOWS LANE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

Vice President Katherine Cain katherine@irvingtonnyptsa.org

Vice President Amy Suehnholz amy@irvingtonnyptsa.org

Vice President Alison Lang alison@irvingtonnyptsa.org

Grade Parent (K) Emma Gardner emma.glazer@gmail.com

Grade Parent (1) Brittany Marcus brittanymmarcus@gmail.com

Grade Parent (2) Katie Bauer Katiecbauer@gmail.com

Grade Parent (3) Emily Burley emily.burley@gmail.com

MAIN STREET SCHOOL

Vice President Shannon Weber shannon@irvingtonnyptsa.org

Vice President Heidi Rhodes heidi@irvingtonnyptsa.org

Grade Parent (4) Heather Goodman goodwoman@gmail.com

Grade Parent (5) Marianne Chafizadeh mveehoff@aol.com

IRVINGTON MIDDLE SCHOOL

Vice President Joanna Anemodouras joanna@irvingtonnyptsa.org

Vice President Mara Gredick mara@irvingtonnyptsa.org

Grade Parent (6) Barbara Trencher btrencher@gmail.com

Grade Parent (7) Janet Kovacs janet.kovacs@gmail.com

Grade Parent (8) Amy Friedman amyfriedman2100@gmail.com

IRVINGTON HIGH SCHOOL

Vice President Jorge Magallon jorge@irvingtonnyptsa.org

Grade Parent (9) Mavis Edme edmeannm@gmail.com

Grade Parent (10) Tricia Kim tmkim29@gmail.com

Grade Parent (11) Maggie Kadro maggiekadro@gmail.com

Grade Parent (12) Kerri Warner kerriwarner5@gmail.com
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